The term of the contract has changed. 
If term is changed: The contract term expiration date is January 30, 2026. 

3. Compensation: D The contract price is unchanged. The contract price has changed. 
If the compensation is changed: The not to exceed contract price is 

Increased by: Two Hundred Five Thousand Three Hundred Seven Dollars ($205,307.00). 

□ Decreased by dollars and no/100 ($ ). 

□ Prior to this amendment, the not-to-exceed total contract price was Forty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-
Three Dollars 44/100 ($43,353.44), and after this amendment, the not-to-exceed total contract price will be: Two
Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Dollars and Forty-Four Cents ($248,660.44).

4. Amendment History:
X There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. D This contract has previously been amended as follows:

[...]

Contractor shall not increase these hourly rates over the 
course of this Agreement.  Total fees paid by District to Contractor for Services under the Agreement 
shall not exceed Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Seven Dollars and Seventy-Four Cents 
($36,507.74), which consists of a lump sum of Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Seven Dollars and 
Seventy-Four Cents ($36,507.74) for performance of the Basic Services, and a not-to-exceed amount 
of Zero Dollars ($00.00) for performance of any Additional Services.  District agrees to make payment 
for Basic Services within sixty (60) days of receipt of a detailed invoice from Contractor based on